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Anlage
Rotenwaldstr. 383, 70197 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Rotenwaldstr. 383, 70197 Stuttgart
info@tcweissrot.de

Sportwart/in
Mende, Marcus
T 0162 233 96 32 drmende02@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Denzel, Berthold
T 01703409803 bertholddenzel@gmx.de
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Junioren U181

MF: Jonas Schmidt; T 0711 41426661

joma.schmidt@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Klink, Juan
Vavoulidis, Luca
Passian, Leander
Schmidt, Jonas
Jungblut, Ruben
Trumpp, Valentin
Homberger, Nick
Maurus, Lennart
Pereira Handloser, Rafael
Thriemer, Jonathan
Kastin, Philipp
Bezner, Timo

13 Thalheimer, Arthur
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10664145
10831725
10908732
10663090
10912044
10651291
10822293
10762025
10831723
11093732
10568364
10760493
10671074

LK DR Info
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK19,4
LK21,1
LK21,2
LK21,4
LK22,2
LK22,5
LK22,7
LK23,3
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,9

Valentin Trumpp (Pos. 6) nachgemeldet (VG/se 14.04.2022).
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